
August  2022
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

1 
 2 
 3 
 4 
 5 
 6 

9:00 Villa Coffee

7 
 8 
 9 
 10 
 11 
 12 
 13 


14 15 
 16


6:00 Bunco

17 18 


3:00 CDD Board of 
Supervisors Mtg


19 
 20 


21 
 22 

Florida Primary 
Elections Set-up - Villa 
Clubhouse Closed

23 

Florida Primary 
Elections - Villa 
Clubhouse Closed

24 


3:30 Bobcat Trail 
Master HOA Board 
Mtg

25 
 26 
 27 


28 
 29 
 30 
 31 
 Water Aerobics - 9:30 am Mon. - Fri., weather 
permitting


