August 2022

, tagast 2022						
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
	1	2	3	4	5	6 9:00 Villa Coffee
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16 6:00 Bunco	17	3:00 CDD Board of Supervisors Mtg	19	20
21	Florida Primary Elections Set-up - Villa Clubhouse Closed	23 Florida Primary Elections - Villa Clubhouse Closed	3:30 Bobcat Trail Master HOA Board Mtg	25	26	27
28	29	30	31	Water Aerobics - 9:30 am Mon Fri., weather permitting		